VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

April 23, 1985

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
June 1985

Saturday, June 1, & Sunday, June 2

Monday, June 3
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 4
No Open House

Wednesday, June 5

12:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 6

No Open House
7:15 a.m.

9 a.m.
Friday, June 7

No Open House
Noon

Saturday, June 8

7:30 a.m.
10 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
4 PM

Sunday, June 9

Monday, June 10

12:30 p.m.

Fishing, Deschutes River

Open House

Open House

BREAKFAST: Greater Portland Convention and Visitors' Association
(speaker: Col. Frank Borman); Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland
WELCOME: Pacific Northwest Grain and Feed Annual Convention;
Lloyd Center Red Lion, Portland

LUNCH/SPEECH: Oregon District Attorneys' Association Monthly
Forum; Prime Rib Riverside, Salem

BREAKFAST: Flag Ship, Portland

PARTICIPATE: Portland Rose Festival Parade

VIP LUNCH: Hilton Hotel, Portland

KEYNOTE SPEECH: Good Samaritan Hospital, Closing of School of
Nursing; Nursing Ed Building, 1015 NW 22nd., Portland

Open House




Tuesday, June 11
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, June 12
No Open House
Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Downtown Kiwanis Club; Benson Hotel, Portland

Thursday, June 13
No Open House

Friday, June 14, through Thursday, June 20
ATTEND: Western Governors' Association Annual Meeting; Honolulu,
Hawaii

Friday, June 21, through Sunday, June 23
ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days; Warm Springs

Monday, June 24

No Open House

10:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Fujitsu America Groundbreaking; Hillsboro
Noon LUNCH: Fujitsu America; Hillsboro

Tuesday, June 25
No Open House

Wednesday, June 26
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, June 27
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, June 28
No Open House

Saturday, June 29

Sunday, June 30




